
white
House Sauvignon Blanc – New Zealand  Bottle XX  Glass 10  HH Glass 7.5

Durvillea by Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc – Marlborough, NZ Bottle 58  Glass 12.5 HH Glass 10
A crisp, refreshing wine with bright citrus and gooseberry flavours, subtle minerality, and a clean, lingering finish.

Stoney Range Chardonnay – Waipara, New Zealand Bottle 55  Glass 12.5  HH Glass 10
A dry, medium-bodied wine with a creamy texture and ripe peach flavours, beautifully balanced by subtle oak notes.

Matua Pinot Gris – Marlborough, New Zealand Bottle 58 Glass 12.5 HH Glass 10
Flourishes in long summers with temperature fluctuations, o�ering vibrant aromas of stone fruit and a creamy texture.

Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc 2024 – Marlborough, NZ (Guest Favourite) Bottle 74 Glass 15.5 HH Glass XX
An aromatic fusion of ripe summer fruits and fragrant Asian spices. Notes of nectarine, peach, melon, and
passionfruit blend with hints of ginger, lemongrass, and jasmine. A deliciously ripe, zesty wine with a bright citrus 
thread and a crisp, dry finish.

Alpha Domus “The Skybolt” Chardonnay 2023 – Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand  Bottle 89  Glass XX  HH Glass XX
A rich, well-balanced wine with flavours of orange zest, ripe peach, and citrus. Medium bodied and fruit forward with 
classic Hawkes Bay varietal characters. Barrel fermentation contributes vanillin, spice and toasted almond notes.

Squawking Magpie “The Chatterer” Pinot Gris – Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand Bottle 69 Glass XX HH Glass XX
Carefully selected grapes from our single vineyard produce a fresh, vibrant wine with pear, honeysuckle, and 
citrus notes. The palate is spicy, delivering a long & broad finish.

Terrace Edge Pinot Gris 2024 – Wairarapa, New Zealand  Bottle 92  Glass XX HH Glass XX
Medium-dry on the palate and medium-full in body, this wine reveals generous flavours of ripe stone fruit layered 
with exotic florals and hints of honeysuckle. Subtle nutty and creamy undertones add depth and texture, leading to 
a rich, harmonious finish

RED
House Red - Dorrien Estate Bin 10 Shiraz – South Australia  Bottle 50  Glass 11  HH Glass 9
A full-flavoured, classic Shiraz showcasing li�ed red berry and plum aromas. The palate is rich and vibrant with
 layers of ripe red fruit, firm yet balanced tannins, and a touch of subtle oak leading to a long, satisfying finish.

Lake Chalice Pinot Noir – Marlborough, New Zealand  Bottle 62 Glass 13.5 HH Glass 11
Delivering a bouquet of red cherry aromas, bended with spices and dried thyme.  Juicy ripe red currants and cherry 
flavours with hints of raspberry leaf, a round mid-palate with silky tannins and a long finish

Wolf Blass “Yellow Label” 2022 – South Australia  Bottle 54  Glass 12  HH Glass 10                                      
O�ers dark fruit aromas of plum and cassis with a touch of oak spice and hints of leafiness. Rich Flavors meld well 
with supple varietal tannins in an approachable, medium-bodied style with a smooth, long-lasting finish.

Church Road “McDonald’s Series” Cabernet Sauvignon – Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand  Bottle 98  Glass XX HH Glass XX
A powerful yet refined wine with a fine-grained tannin structure. The nose reveals a complex bouquet of dark berries, 
cassis, and roasted cocoa, complemented by cedar, sandalwood, and subtle notes of dried lavender and thyme

Shaky Bridge “Pioneer Series” Pinot Noir 2022 – Central Otago, New Zealand (Guest Favourite)  Bottle 79 Glass 15 HH Glass XX
Beautifully ripe with aromas of dark cherry, plum, and toasted hazelnut. The palate is silky and rich, showing generous fruit, 
fine tannins, and a balanced finish — a true expression of Central Otago Pinot Noir.

Taylors Estate 2023 Clare Valley & Limestone Coast Shiraz - South Australia Bottle 74  Glass XX  HH Glass XX
So� and fleshy with vibrant red berry, plum, and spice notes. Hints of mocha, vanilla, and subtle oak add depth
 to the medium-bodied palate, finishing smooth with fine tannins and lingering fruit. It’s a great wine that 
compliments both seafood and meat.

Squealing Pig Rosé – Marlborough, New Zealand Bottle 58 Glass 12.5  HH Glass 10
A crisp, elegant Rosé full of fresh summer fruit Flavors, such as strawberries and watermelon

Jules Taylor Rose 2022 – Marlborough, New Zealand Bottle 76  Glass XX  HH Glass XX
Fresh and fruity with gorgeous raspberry and pomegranate flavours supporting the iconic notes of 
strawberries and cream. There is also a hint of peach iced tea.

ROSÉ

Canti Prosecco – Italy (Guest Favourite)   200ml Piccolo 16 750ml Bottle 56 
Created from the finest grapes in northern Italy, with delicate bubbles and classic dry Prosecco aromatics of citrus and apple.

Lindauer Brut – New Zealand  200ml Piccolo 14 
A drier style wine with crisp and complex notes of citrus fruits, hints of strawberry sorbet, and toasty notes. Well-balanced, with li�ed creaminess from Chardonnay and Pinot Noir grapes.

Henkell Trocken Rosé (Dry-Sec) – Germany   200ml Piccolo 16 
A lively and elegant sparkling wine with fresh red berry aromas and delicate floral notes. Crisp and refreshing on the palate, it o�ers flavours of strawberry and raspberry with a fine, persistent 
mousse.

Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial – France       750ml Bottle 159 
One of the world's largest champagne manufacturers and best-known champagne houses. Moët is synonymous with style, extravagance, and decadence, perfect for any occasion.

Sparkling

WINE
HH – Happy Hour



Heineken 5%

Steinlager Classic

Corona 4.5%

Peroni 5%

Steinlager Light 2.5%

Heineken Silver 4% (Low Carb)

Speight’s Summit Ultra 4.2% (Low Carb)

Carlsberg Elephant 7%

Guiness Stout 5.6% (440ml)

Premium Beers
11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

12.5

15.0

Bucket O£er: Any 5 similar premium 
beers for the price of 4

Asahi Super Dry Zero 0% (330ml)

Peroni Libera 0% (330ml)

Zero Alcohol Beers
10.5

10.5

Sawmill Pilsner 4.8%

Parratdog Birdseye Hazy IPA 5.8%

Panhead Supercharger American Pale Ale 5.7%

Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale 5.5%

Boundary Laid Back Lager 5%

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 4%

Good George Deck Chair Hazy Pale Ale 5.2%

Cassels & Sons Nectron IPA 6.1%

Emerson’s Hazed and Confused Hazy IPA 5.8%                                      

Craft Beers
12.5

14.0

14.0

12.5

12.5

11.0

13.5

13.5

14.0

Smirno£ Red

Fijoa Vodka

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Meili Vodka by Jason Momoa

                                        

VODKA
11.0

12.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

Gordon’s

Gordon’s Pink

Bombay Sapphire

Hendricks

Scapegrace Dry

                                        

GIN
11.0

11.0

13.5

15.5

14.5

Jameson

Jack Daniel

Gentleman Jack

Johnnie Walker Black

Jim Beam

Makers Mark

Canadian Club

Fireball

Southern Comfort

Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whiskey

WHISKEY/ BOURBON/ blends 
12.5

13.0

14.0

14.0

12.0

13.5

12.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

Pokeno Origin NZ (Recommended)

Glenfiddich 12Yo

Dalwhinnie 15Yo

Macallan 12Yo

                                        

SINGLE MALT
15.0

15.0

16.0

20.0

Non-Alcoholic Drinks
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

12.0

5.0

5.0

7.0

7.0

10.0

Lemon Lime Bitters

Passionfruit Soda

Classic/ Passionfruit/ Strawberry Mojito

Mr Green (Blue Curaçao & Passionfruit)

                                        

HANDCRAFTED/ MOCKTAILS
7.0

7.0

10.0

10.0

Apple 

Pineapple 

Cranberry

Orange

Pomegranate 

Grapefruit

Juices
6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

Bacardi

Caruba

Appleton Estate

Captain Morgan Jamaica Black

Captain Morgan Spiced

Kraken Spiced

                                        

RUM
11.0

11.0

13.0

12.5

12.5

13.0

ST Remy – VSOP

Bols Apricot Brandy

                                        

BRANDy
12.0
13.0

Jose Gold

1800 Coconut 

1800 Blanco

Casa Noble Anejo

Agavero

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Tequila
11.0

13.0

13.0

14.5

15.0

13.5

14.5

Malibu Coconut Rum

Midori 

Kahlua Co£ee Liqueur

Baileys Irish Cream

Frangelico

Galliano Vanilla

Galliano Sambuca

Galliano Black Sambuca

Triple Sec

Peach Schnapps

AperoL

Apple Sours

Jagermeister

Chambord

Glayya 

Drambuie

Amaretto

Limoncello

Grand Marnier

Cointreau

LIQUEURS
11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

10.0

10.0

11.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

14.0

12.5

12.5

11.0

12.5

12.0

Somersby Blackberry 4.5%

Somersby Pear 4.5%

HBIB Passionfruit Cider 2.5%

CIDERS
11.5

11.5

12.5

Buy 2 for 25

ENERGY DRINK
7.0

7.0

7.0

Vodka & Red Bull

Jägermeister & Red Bull 

Apple Sours & Red Bull 

Peach Schnapps Vodka & Red Bull 

Midori & Red Bull 

Red bull
ENERGY mixes

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

            Zero Sugar

Schweppes Lemonade 

Sprite Zero Sugar

L&P

Fanta

Schweppes Soda Water

Non Alcoholic Jug 1Ltr

Schweppes Tonic Water

Schweppes Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer 

Sparkling Water (500ml) 

Sparkling Water (1000ml)

DRINKS

Asahi Lager 5%

Carlsberg Pilsner 5%

Balter XPA 5%    

Guest Beer

HH 
330ml

9.0

8.0

9.0

8.0

HH 
550ml

13.0

12.0

13.0 

12.0

HH 
440ml

11.0

10.0

11.0

10.0

Jug

46.0

42.0

46.0  

42.0

Asahi Super Dry Lager 5%

Carlsberg Pilsner 5%

Balter XPA 5%    

Guest Beer (Pls ask server)

ON TAP 440ml

14.5

13.0

14.5  

13.0

330ml

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

550ml

16.5

15.0

16.5  

15.0

*Jugs of beer are served till 9pm

    

Long White Apple & Pear 4.8%

Long White Raspberry 4.8%

Long White Lemon Lime 4.8%

Cruiser Raspberry 4.8%

Cruiser Sour Apple 4.8%

Hard Rated (Check flavours with your server)

Kirin Hyoketsu (Check flavours with your server)

Brookvale Union LLB 6%

Smirno£ Ice 5%

RTD LIST
11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

12.0

11.0

11.0

HH – Happy Hour



Pink Floyd – “Comfortably Numb”  25.0
Apricot Brandy, Gin, Passionfruit & Grapefruit.
Smooth, dreamy, and perfectly balanced — this cocktail dri�s between sweet and bitter like a haunting guitar solo. The juniper bite of gin melds with the warmth of
 apricot, the tropical li� of passionfruit, and a tangy hit of grapefruit, creating a mellow yet complex experience. A true psychedelic escape in every sip.

No Cigar – “Whiskey Rebellion” 25.0
Peanut Butter Whiskey, Cinnamon Whiskey, Lime Juice & Ginger Ale.
A punch of Southern heat with a Peanut Butter edge. The double whiskey base gives this cocktail depth and fire, while lime and ginger ale bring it to life with a sharp, 
refreshing li�. It’s warm, bold, and unapologetically rebellious — a drink with attitude and swagger.

Green Day – “Boulevard of Lime Dreams” 25 .0
Melon Liqueur, Vodka, Pineapple Juice & Lime Juice. 
A tropical anthem bursting with colour and freshness. The crisp vodka base carries juicy melon and pineapple notes, while lime adds a rebellious citrus edge. 
It’s bright, fun, and just a little defiant — the perfect drink for those who march to their own beat.

Kiss – “Midnight Temptation” 24.0
Black Raspberry Liqueur, Gin, Gomme Syrup & Lemon Juice. 
Flashy, sweet, and dangerously smooth — much like the band that inspired it. Black raspberry gives it a deep, seductive tone, balanced with bright lemon and
 silky gin. A cocktail made for the spotlight — glamorous, loud, and unforgettable.

The Cure – “Love song” 24.0
Feijoa Vodka, Vanilla Galliano, Passionfruit, Cranberry & Rosemary. 
Bittersweet, aromatic and heartbreakingly beautiful — this cocktail is a love letter in liquid form. Feijoa and passionfruit bring exotic sweetness, cranberry adds 
a touch of melancholy, and rosemary gives a whisper of mystery. Complex, romantic, and impossible to forget.

Nirvana – “Smells Like Spirit”  25.0
Apple Sours, Vodka, Orange Liqueur & Pomegranate Juice. 
Crisp, tangy, and perfectly chaotic — this mix of sweet and sour hits like a grunge anthem. Apple sours and pomegranate bring a rush of sharp fruit, smoothed 
by citrus and vodka. A bold, soulful balance between rebellion and harmony.

Cocktail of the Day – “The Encore” 20.0  HH 15.0
A daily creation craµed by our bartenders — inspired by mood, music, and the moment. Always new, always rocking.

Cocktails

Rock Legends 
Cocktail Collection

A tribute to the icons who defined generations. Each 
cocktail is inspired by legendary rock bands. Mixing 

flavour, attitude, and nostalgia into every glass.

Classic Cocktails

Strawberry Daiquiri  22.0

Mango Daiquiri  22.0

Long Island Iced Tea  26.0

Margarita  19.0    HH 14.99

Negroni  23.0

Mojito 20.0

Martini  19.0

Flavoured Margarita:  21.0
Pomegranate
Passionfruit 
Mango-Chilli

Flavoured Mojito:  22.0
Pomegranate 
Passionfruit 
Strawberry 

Snickers
Kahlua, Frangelico & Baileys

Baby Guinness
Kahlua & Baileys

Blue Wa·es
Vodka & Blue Curaçao

Jolly Rancher
Apple Sours, Peach Liqueur 
& Pineapple Juice

Fourth of July
Vodka, Blue curaçao and 
Grenadine 

Slippery Nipple
Sambuca, Baileys

Brain Haemorrhage
Peach liqueur, Baileys & 
Grenadine

Kool Aid
Midori, Vodka & Cranberry 
Juice

Quick F**k
Midori & Baileys

Wet P***y
Peach liqueur & Cranberry 
Juice

S** in the Dungeon
Tequila & Midori

Squashed Frog
Midori, Baileys, Grenadine

The shot collection 11

Passionfruit Martini  22.0  HH 14.99

Porn star Martini  26.0

Cosmopolitan  20.0  HH 14.99

Espresso Martini  19.0  HH 14.99

Old Fashioned  24.0

Dark and Stormy 22.0

Aperol Spritz  22.0

HH – Happy Hour


