



Ш	77 5	76
П	<u> </u>	

House Sauvignon Blanc — New Zealand	Bottle XX	Glass 10	HH Glass 7.5
Durvillea by Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc — Marlborough, NZ A crisp, refreshing wine with bright citrus and gooseberry flavours, subtle minerality, and a clean, lingering finish.	Bottle 58	Glass 12.5	HH Glass 10
Stoney Range Chardonnay — Waipara, New Zealand A dry, medium-bodied wine with a creamy texture and ripe peach flavours, beautifully balanced by subtle oak notes.	Bottle 55	Glass 12.5	HH Glass 10
Matua Pinot Gris — Marlborough, New Zealand Flourishes in long summers with temperature fluctuations, offering vibrant aromas of stone fruit and a creamy texture.	Bottle 58	Glass 12.5	HH Glass 10
Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc 2024 — Marlborough, NZ (Guest Favourite) An aromatic fusion of ripe summer fruits and fragrant Asian spices. Notes of nectarine, peach, melon, and passionfruit blend with hints of ginger, lemongrass, and jasmine. A deliciously ripe, zesty wine with a bright citrus thread and a crisp, dry finish.	Bottle 74	Glass 15.5	HH Glass XX
Alpha Domus "The Skybolt" Chardonnay 2023 — Hawke's Bay, New Zealand A rich, well-balanced wine with flavours of orange zest, ripe peach, and citrus. Medium bodied and fruit forward with classic Hawkes Bay varietal characters. Barrel fermentation contributes vanillin, spice and toasted almond notes.	Bottle 89	Glass XX	HH Glass XX
Squawking Magpie "The Chatterer" Pinot Gris — Hawke's Bay, New Zealand Carefully selected grapes from our single vineyard produce a fresh, vibrant wine with pear, honeysuckle, and citrus notes. The palate is spicy, delivering a long & broad finish.	Bottle 69	Glass XX	HH Glass XX
Terrace Edge Pinot Gris 2024 — Wairarapa, New Zealand Medium-dry on the palate and medium-full in body, this wine reveals generous flavours of ripe stone fruit layered with exotic florals and hints of honeysuckle. Subtle nutty and creamy undertones add depth and texture, leading to a rich, harmonious finish	Bottle 92	Glass XX	HH Glass XX

ROSÉ

Squealing Pig Rosé — Marlborough, New Zealand A crisp, elegant Rosé full of fresh summer fruit Flavors, such as strawberries and watermelon	Bottle 58	Glass 12.5	HH Glass 10
Jules Taylor Rose 2022 — Marlborough, New Zealand Fresh and fruity with gorgeous raspberry and pomegranate flavours supporting the iconic notes of	Bottle 76	Glass XX	HH Glass XX
strawberries and cream. There is also a hint of peach iced tea.			

SPARKLING

Canti Prosecco — Italy (Guest Favourite)

Created from the finest grapes in northern Italy, with delicate bubbles and classic dry Prosecco aromatics of citrus and apple.

Lindauer Brut — New Zealand 200ml Piccolo 14

A drier style wine with crisp and complex notes of citrus fruits, hints of strawberry sorbet, and toasty notes. Well-balanced, with lifted creaminess from Chardonnay and Pinot Noir grapes.

200ml Piccolo 16

750ml Bottle 56

Henkell Trocken Rosé (Dry-Sec) — Germany 200ml Piccolo 16 A lively and elegant sparkling wine with fresh red berry aromas and delicate floral notes. Crisp and refreshing on the palate, it offers flavours of strawberry and raspberry with a fine, persistent

Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial — France 750ml Bottle 159 One of the world's largest champagne manufacturers and best-known champagne houses. Moët is synonymous with style, extravagance, and decadence, perfect for any occasion.

mousse.

House Red - Dorrien Estate Bin 10 Shiraz — South Australia A full-flavoured, classic Shiraz showcasing lifted red berry and plum aromas. The palate is rich and vibrant with layers of ripe red fruit, firm yet balanced tannins, and a touch of subtle oak leading to a long, satisfying finish.	Bottle 50	Glass 11	HH Glass 9
Lake Chalice Pinot Noir — Marlborough, New Zealand Delivering a bouquet of red cherry aromas, bended with spices and dried thyme. Juicy ripe red currants and cherry flavours with hints of raspberry leaf, a round mid-palate with silky tannins and a long finish	Bottle 62	Glass 13.5	HH Glass 11
Wolf Blass "Yellow Label" 2022 — South Australia Offers dark fruit aromas of plum and cassis with a touch of oak spice and hints of leafiness. Rich Flavors meld well with supple varietal tannins in an approachable, medium-bodied style with a smooth, long-lasting finish.	Bottle 54	Glass 12	HH Glass 10
Church Road "McDonald's Series" Cabernet Sauvignon — Hawke's Bay, New Zealand A powerful yet refined wine with a fine-grained tannin structure. The nose reveals a complex bouquet of dark berries, cassis, and roasted cocoa, complemented by cedar, sandalwood, and subtle notes of dried lavender and thyme	Bottle 98	Glass XX	HH Glass XX
Shaky Bridge "Pioneer Series" Pinot Noir 2022 — Central Otago, New Zealand (Guest Favourite) Beautifully ripe with aromas of dark cherry, plum, and toasted hazelnut. The palate is silky and rich, showing generous fruit, fine tannins, and a balanced finish — a true expression of Central Otago Pinot Noir.	Bottle 79	Glass 15	HH Glass XX
Taylors Estate 2023 Clare Valley & Limestone Coast Shiraz - South Australia	Bottle 74	Glass XX	HH Glass XX

Soft and fleshy with vibrant red berry, plum, and spice notes. Hints of mocha, vanilla, and subtle oak add depth to the medium-bodied palate, finishing smooth with fine tannins and lingering fruit. It's a great wine that compliments both seafood and meat.



			DRINKS	A.C. N		
					HH —	Happy Hour
ON TAP 33	Oml 440ml	550ml	WHISKEY/ BOURBON/ B	LENDS	RTD LIST	
Asahi Super Dry Lager 5%	1.0 14.5	16.5	Jameson	12.5	Long White Apple & Pear 4.8%	11.0
Carlsberg Pilsner 5%	1.0 13.0	15.0	Jack Daniel	13.0	Long White Raspberry 4.8%	11.0
Balter XPA 5%	1.0 14.5	16.5	Gentleman Jack	14.0	Long White Lemon Lime 4.8%	11.0
Guest Beer (Pls ask server)	1.0 13.0	15.0	Johnnie Walker Black	14.0	Cruiser Raspberry 4.8%	11.0
and the second second	ІН НН	НН	Jim Beam	12.0	Cruiser Sour Apple 4.8%	11.0
	Oml 440ml	550ml	Makers Mark	13.5	Hard Rated (Check flavours with your server)	12.0
Asahi Lager 5% 46.0 9	.0 11.0	13.0	Canadian Club	12.0	Kirin Hyoketsu (Check flavours with your server)	12.0
Carlsberg Pilsner 5% 42.0 8	.0 10.0	12.0	Fireball	12.0	Brookvale Union LLB 6%	11.0
Balter XPA 5% 46.0 9	.0 11.0	13.0	Southern Comfort	12.0	Smirnoff Ice 5%	11.0
Guest Beer 42.0 8	.0 10.0	12.0	Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whiskey	13.0	NAN ALGALIA DA	
*Jugs of beer are served till 9pm					NON-ALCOHOLIC DRI	
			SINGLE MALT		Oca Cola	5.0
PREMIUM BEER	5		Pokeno Origin NZ (Recommended)	15.0	Coulda Zero Sugar	5.0
Heineken 5%		11.0	Glenfiddich 12Yo	15.0	Schweppes Lemonade	5.0
Steinlager Classic		11.0	Dalwhinnie 15Yo	16.0	Sprite Zero Sugar	5.0
Corona 4.5%		11.0	Macallan 12Yo	20.0	L&P	5.0
Peroni 5%		11.0			Fanta	5.0
Steinlager Light 2.5%		11.0	RUM		Schweppes Soda Water	4.0
Heineken Silver 4% (Low Carb)		11.0	Bacardi	11.0	Non Alcoholic Jug 1Ltr	12.0
Speight's Summit Ultra 4.2% (Low of	Carb)	11.0	Caruba	11.0	Schweppes Tonic Water	5.0
Carlsberg Elephant 7%		12.5	Appleton Estate	13.0	Schweppes Ginger Ale	5.0
Guiness Stout 5.6% (440ml)		15.0	Captain Morgan Jamaica Black	12.5	Ginger Beer	7.0
Bucket Offer: Any 5 similar premium			Captain Morgan Spiced		Sparkling Water (500ml)	7.0
beers for the price of 4			Kraken Spiced	13.0	Sparkling Water (1000ml)	10.0
ZERO ALCOHOL	BEERS		BRANDY		HANDSDA III DA MOSKI	
Asahi Super Dry Zero 0% (330ml)		10.5	ST Remy — VSOP	12.0	HANDCRAFTED/ MOCKT	AILS
				13.0	Lemon Lime Bitters	7.0
Peroni Libera 0% (330ml)		10.5	Bols Apricot Brandy		Passionfruit Soda	7.0
			TEQUILA		Classic/ Passionfruit/ Strawberry Mojito	10.0
CRAFT BEERS				77.0	Mr Green (Blue Curação & Passionfruit)	10.0
Sawmill Pilsner 4.8%		12.5	Jose Gold	11.0		
Parratdog Birdseye Hazy IPA 5.8%	5	14.0	1800 Coconut	13.0	JUICES	
Panhead Supercharger American		14.0	1800 Blanco	13.0		
Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale 5.5%		12.5	Casa Noble Anejo	14.5	Apple	6.0
Boundary Laid Back Lager 5%	JK TO 6	12.5	Agavero	15.0	Pineapple	6.0
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 4%		11.0	Patron Silver	13.5	Cranberry	6.0
Good George Deck Chair Hazy Pa	le Ale 5.2%	13.5	Patron Reposado	14.5	Orange	6.0
Cassels & Sons Nectron IPA 6.1%		13.5			Pomegranate	7.0
Emerson's Hazed and Confused H	azv IPA 5.8%	14.0	LIQUEURS		Grapefruit	7.0
Emerson's riazed and comased ri	azy 11 A 0.070	14.0	Malibu Coconut Rum	11.0		
CIDERS			Midori	11.0	ENERGY DRINK	
Somersby Blackberry 4.5%		11.5	Kahlua Coffee Liqueur	11.0		- 1 E
Somersby Pear 4.5%		11.5	Baileys Irish Cream	11.0	Red Bull ENERGY DRINK	7.0
HBIB Passionfruit Cider 2.5%		12.5	Frangelico	12.5	Red Bull's ugarfree	7.0
Hold Passionifuli Cider 2.5%		12.5	Galliano Vanilla	12.5	THE COCONUT EDITION from Red Bull	7.0
VODKA			Galliano Sambuca	12.5	RED BULL III	12
Smirnoff Red		11.0	Galliano Black Sambuca	12.5		Sd Trees
Fijoa Vodka		12.0	Triple Sec	10.0	ENERGY MIXES	
Grey Goose		14.0	Peach Schnapps	10.0	Vodka & Red Bull	14.0
Ciroc		14.0	AperoL	11.0	Jägermeister & Red Bull	14.0
Meili Vodka by Jason Momoa		14.0	Apple Sours	10.0	Apple Sours & Red Bull	14.0
			Jagermeister	11.0	Peach Schnapps Vodka & Red Bull	14.0
GIN -			Chambord	12.0	Midori & Red Bull	14.0
Gordon's		11.0	Glayya	14.0		
Gordon's Pink		11.0	Drambuie	12.5	Buy 2 for 25	
Bombay Sapphire		13.5	Amaretto	12.5	H255 H255	
Hendricks		15.5	Amareno	12.5		

Limoncello

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

11.0

12.5

12.0

14.5

Scapegrace Dry



HH — Happy Hour

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Strawberry Daiquiri	22.0	Passionfruit Martini	22.0 HH 14.99	Flavoured	d Margarita: 21.0
Mango Daiquiri	22.0	Porn star Martini	26.0	Pomegran	
Long Island Iced Tea	26.0	Cosmopolitan	20.0 HH 14.99	Passionfru Mango-Cl	
Margarita	19.0 HH 14.99	Espresso Martini	19.0 HH 14.99	Flavoured	d Mojito: 22.0
Negroni	23.0	Old Fashioned	24.0	Pomegran	
Mojito	20.0	Dark and Stormy	22.0	Passionfru Strawberry	
Martini	19.0	Aperol Spritz	22.0		

THE SHOT COLLECTION 11

Snickers

Kahlua, Frangelico & Baileys

Baby Guinness Kahlua & Baileys

Blue Waffles

Vodka & Blue Curação

Jolly Rancher

Apple Sours, Peach Liqueur & Pineapple Juice

Fourth of July

Vodka, Blue curação and Grenadine

Slippery Nipple Sambuca, Baileys

Brain Haemorrhage

Peach liqueur, Baileys & Grenadine

Kool Aid

Midori, Vodka & Cranberry

Juice

Quick F**k Midori & Baileys Wet P***v

Peach liqueur & Cranberry

S** in the Dungeon Tequila & Midori

Squashed Frog Midori, Baileys, Grenadine

25.0

HH 15.0

20.0



flavour, attitude, and nostalgia into every glass.

Pink Floyd — "Comfortably Numb" Apricot Brandy, Gin, Passionfruit & Grapefruit.

Smooth, dreamy, and perfectly balanced — this cocktail drifts between sweet and bitter like a haunting guitar solo. The juniper bite of gin melds with the warmth of apricot, the tropical lift of passionfruit, and a tangy hit of grapefruit, creating a mellow yet complex experience. A true psychedelic escape in every sip.

25.0 No Cigar — "Whiskey Rebellion"

Peanut Butter Whiskey, Cinnamon Whiskey, Lime Juice & Ginger Ale.

Cocktail of the Day — "The Encore"

It's bright, fun, and just a little defiant — the perfect drink for those who march to their own beat.

A punch of Southern heat with a Peanut Butter edge. The double whiskey base gives this cocktail depth and fire, while lime and ginger ale bring it to life with a sharp, refreshing lift. It's warm, bold, and unapologetically rebellious — a drink with attitude and swagger.

Green Day — "Boulevard of Lime Dreams" 25.0

Melon Liqueur, Vodka, Pineapple Juice & Lime Juice.

A tropical anthem bursting with colour and freshness. The crisp vodka base carries juicy melon and pineapple notes, while lime adds a rebellious citrus edge.

Flashy, sweet, and dangerously smooth — much like the band that inspired it. Black raspberry gives it a deep, seductive tone, balanced with bright lemon and

Kiss — "Midnight Temptation" 24.0

Black Raspberry Liqueur, Gin, Gomme Syrup & Lemon Juice.

silky gin. A cocktail made for the spotlight — glamorous, loud, and unforgettable.

24.0 The Cure — "Love song"

Feijoa Vodka, Vanilla Galliano, Passionfruit, Cranberry & Rosemary.

Bittersweet, aromatic and heartbreakingly beautiful — this cocktail is a love letter in liquid form. Feijoa and passionfruit bring exotic sweetness, cranberry adds a touch of melancholy, and rosemary gives a whisper of mystery. Complex, romantic, and impossible to forget.

Nirvana — "Smells Like Spirit" 25.0

Apple Sours, Vodka, Orange Liqueur & Pomegranate Juice.

Crisp, tangy, and perfectly chaotic — this mix of sweet and sour hits like a grunge anthem. Apple sours and pomegranate bring a rush of sharp fruit, smoothed by citrus and vodka. A bold, soulful balance between rebellion and harmony.

A daily creation crafted by our bartenders — inspired by mood, music, and the moment. Always new, always rocking.